The proposed means of access to the well or wells.

3. The proposed gathering or transmission lines.

4. The distance from any existing structures on the subject property or the immediately adjacent properties.

5. The location of local water supply wells or systems within two-thousand five hundred (2,500) feet of the
well pad.

6. Contours, existing and proposed, drawn at two-foot vertical intervals.

7. The location of site, streams, wetlands, and flood plains within five hundred (500) feet of the well location
and other uses regulated by the PA Oil and Gas Act.